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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 20-101247-ITB 

Phillips & Jordan  Gary McClellan 
 

Ph: 865-219-7379 gmcclellan@pandj.com N N 20-101247-ITB 

Phillips & Jordan Chris Emory 
 

Ph: 865-851-4868 cemory@pandj.com N N 20-101247-ITB 

Ruby Collins, Inc. Andy Cook 
 

Ph: 770-432-2900 acook@ruby-collins.com N N 20-101247-ITB 

JM Wilkerson 
Construction Mike Travis 

 
Ph: 770-953-2659   mtravis@jmwilkerson.com N N 20-101247-ITB 

Amanda Grihm 
Enterprises, LLC Amanda Grihm 

 
Ph: 770-381-3757 amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com N Y N/A 
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JHC Corporation Melissa Guy 
 

Ph: 770-487-3258 Melissa@jhc-corp.com N N 20-101247-ITB 

Positive Growth, Inc. Kimberly Veira 
 

Ph: 404-298-9005 
x59 

Kveira@positivegrowthinc.org N N N/A 

Draco Solutions, Inc. Olivia Bradford 
 

Ph: 770-330-4614 dracoincorporated@gmail.com N Y 20-101255-ITB 

AMP Consulting 
Services, LLC Abbey Patterson 

 
Ph: 678-640-2500 abbey.m.patterson@gmail.com N Y 20-101255-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams 

 
Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com N Y 20-101255-ITB 

20-101247-ITB 
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Reaction Distributing, 

Inc. 
Larry Vine 

 
Ph: 905-426-6442 

x222 
larry@reactiondistributing.com N N 20-101255-ITB 

Bakers Waste 
Equipment. Inc. 

Melissa 
Templeton 

 
Ph: 800-221-4153 mtempleton@bwe-nc.com N N 20-101255-ITB 

The Corbett Group  
Roy Long 

 
Ph: 770-947-2676 rlong@thecorbettgroup.net N Y 20-101247-ITB 

Soft Skills Zone, LLC 
Emma 

Reynolds-
Middleton 

 
Ph: 678-524-3343 emma@softskillszone.com N Y N/A 

Reid Global, LLC Marcella Reid 
 

Ph: 770-362-7524 reidglobal11@gmail.com N N N/A 

Container Repair 
Service Cliff Reeser 

 
Ph: 770-883-0104 cliff@containerrepairservice.com N N 20-101255-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-101255-ITB 
20-101247-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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